
Special Feeder
Calf Sale
Dublin, Va.

Wednesday, Oct 1
Report supplied by VDA
STEERS: Medium Panne

No. 1:300-400 lbs. 77.50-79.00;
400-500 lbs. 81.50-83.50; 500
600 lbs. 78.00-79.25; 600-700
lbs. 70.00-74.00; 700800 lbs.
70.5071.00.Large Frame No.
1: 300400 lbs. 78.5082.00;
400500 lbs. 82.25-86.25; 500
600 lbs. 77.5078.50; 600700

lbs. 73.0074.25. SmallFrame
No. 1:300400 lbs. 78.0079.50;
400500 lbs. 73.0080.50; 500
600 lbs. 73.0075.00; 600700
lbs. 71.0072.50. Large &

Medium Frame No. 2: 300
400 lbs. 72.5077.50; 400-500
lbs. 74.5075.00; 500600 lbs.
73.25-75.50.

HEIFERS: Medium
Frame No. 1: 300-400 lbs.
66.25-70.00; 400-500 lbs. 68.50;
500600 lbs. 64.2586.00; 600
700 lbs. 62.0062.25. Large
Frame No. 1: 300-400 lbs.

65.0067.25; 400500 lbs. 67.00
68.50; 500600 lbs. 64.5069.00;
600700 lbs. 64.00. Small
Frame No. 1: 300400 lbs.
61.0065.00; 400500 lbs. 60.50
67.50; 500600 lbs. 56.0061.25.
Large& Medium Frame No.
2: 300400 lbs. 64.0067.50;
400500 lbs. 62.0064.00; 500
600 lbs. 59.5062.75.

G&M
Livestock

Duncansville, Pa.

LEESPORT MARKET & AUCTION, DC.
North end ofLeesport, PA Turn East off Route 61

"WHERE FRIENDS MEET”
BERKS COUNTY’S ONLY WEEKLY

CATTLE & SWINE AUCTION-
WEDNESDAY AT 1 PM

Monday,October 6
Report supplied by auction

Compared to last week,
marketreport steers higher,
cows higher, bogs steady.

STEERS: High Choice and
Prime 68.0070.00; Good to
Choice 64.00-68.00; Good
54.00-64.00.

HEIFERS: High Choice
and Prune 64.0066.25; Good
to Choice 60.00-64.00;
Standard 50.0060.00.

FEEDERSTEERS: Good
to Choice 300-500 lbs. 60.00-
86.00.

BULLS; 1200-1880 lbs.
60.00- 900-1200 lbs.
55.00-

FUSTS HMKF Em, Met*

COWS: High Choice to
Prime 49.00-51.25, Ind. 52.75;
Goodto Standard 46.00-49.00;
Utility 42.00-46.00; Cutters
40.0042.00; Canners Down to
38.00.

CALVES: High Choice
100.00- Good to Choice
80.00- Standard to
Good 70.00-80.00.

FARM CALVES: Hoi.
Bulls 90.00-122.00; Hoi.
Heifers 135.00-200.00.

12 NOON TO 9 PM

HOGS: 200-240 lbs. 49.00-
50.00; 170860 lbs. £4.0049.00.

SOWS: 38.0047,00.

doseslaughter steers steady
to .50 lower. Heifers weak to
1.00 lower. Cows .50 to 1.00
higher. Bulls steady toweak.
Trade during the week
remained cautious withyield
grade and weight the
dominant factors. An in-
crease showing of con-
signments with a greater
percentage of YG 4’s plus a
gradual heavier average
weight than the previous
weeks was noted. Weekly
supply included 50% steers,
45% heifers, remaining
balance cows and bulls.
Receipts this week 2800, a
week ago 2422 and 3102 a
year ago.

BOARS: 26.0084.50.

Garden Fresh Fruits & Vegetables - Bakery Fresh Cakes, Pies and Buns
-Butcher Fresh Meats & Cheese - Sporting Goods - Clothing - Furniture -

Jewelry - Used Items & Collectibles.

LAMBS: 55.0084.00.
SHEEP: 15.00-28.00.
FEEDER PIGS: 15-25 lbs.

12.00-18.00; 2545 lbs. 18.00-
27.50.

Peoria
Cattle

Thursday, October 9
Report supplied by USDA
Compared to last week’s

PHONE: 215-926-1307

SLAUGHTER STEERS;
Choice, few Prime 24 1000-
1250 lbs. 68.00-69.25, around 3
loads Choice 2-3 1050-1150
lbs. 69.50-70.00. Mixed Good
and Choice 2-3 1000-1200 lbs.
66.50-68.00. Goods 64.50-67.00.
Holsteins Good and Choice 2-
3 1100-1300 lbs. 63.00-64.00.
Standard and Good 60.50-
61.50.

SLAUGHTER HEIFERS:
Choice and Prime 24 900-
1000lbs. 67.00-67.50. Choice 2-
4 900-1075 lbs. 65.50-67.00,
bulk 65.50-66.75. Late 800-925
lbs. 64.50-66.00. Package YG
4-5 1180 lbs. at 60.00. Mixed
Good and Choice 2-3 800-950
lbs. 64.00-66.00. Good 62.00-
64.50.

LEROY WEIST& JOHN WEIST, MOSS.
COWS: Utility and

Commercial 28 45.00-50.00.
Cutter42.0048.00.

BULLS: YG 1-2 1100-1700
lbs. 54.00-59.00.

Livestock imnkef and auction news
Lancaster Farming, Saturday, October 11,1980—A7

Special Feeder
Calf Sale

Lynchburg, Va.
Thursday,October 2

Report suppliedby VDA
There were 1,836 head

sold. All cattle were graded
by Representatives of the
VDACS Division of Markets,
Livestock Section on USDA
standards and sold by the
hundredweight.

STEERS: Medium Frame
No. 1: 300-400 lbs. 80.00-82.50;
400-500 lbs. 78.00-84.00; 500
600 lbs. 74.25-84.25; 600-700
lbs. 73.00-78.00.Large Frame
No. 1: 300-400 lbs. 82.50-84.50;
400-500 lbs. 80.50-83.00; 500
600 lbs. 80.50-83.50; 600-700
lbs. 79.00-79.50; 700000 lbs.
70.00-74.00. SmallFrame No.
1: 300400 lbs. 73.50-74.50;
400-500 lbs. 70.00-78.00; 500
600 lbs. 70.0080.50; 600700
lbs. 74.50. Large & Medium
Frame No. 2: 300400 lbs.
74.0074.50; 400-500 lbs. 65.00
73.00; 500600 lbs. 65.5068.00.

HEIFERS: Medium
Frame No. 1: 300-400 lbs.
65.00-74.50; 400500 lbs. 60.50
72.50; 500-600 lbs. 67.0069.25;
600-700 lbs. 60.0069.00. Large
Frame No. 1; 300-400 lbs.
65.0067.00; 400-500 lbs. 65.00
67.50 ; 500-600 lbs. 65.7068.00.
Small Frame No. 1: 300-400
lbs. 60.00; 400500 lbs. 57.00
62.50; 500600 lbs. 62.00.
Large & Medium Frame No.
2; 300400 lbs. 56.0060.00;
400500 lbs. 56.0058.00; 500
600 lbs. 56.25-58.00.

The GreenMachine
back-pack powerblower-mister-duster.

The Green Machine power blower with liquid-tank at-
tachment is ideal for spray vaccinating, fly spraying and
disinfecting.

These are several ways poultrymen are saving time and
making money with this great new tool. Here’s more...

BLOWING: DUSTING: MISTING:
• Removing accumulated
dust and cob-webs from
buildings before housing
new laying flocks.

• Using The Green
Machine dusting at-
tachment with static-
electricity feature, such
materials as Sevin® 50%
W.P. can be applied to the
poultry and building
surfaces to control the
Northern Fowl Mite and
other pests.

• In addition to applying
vaccine, as described
above, cages and
buildings can be disin-
fected before housing a
newflock.

• Fast removal of old feed
from feeders.
• Periodic cleaning of fans
and motors while in use
cleaner surfaces give a
lower heat rise,
prolonging motor life.

• Housefly and mosquito
control insecticides can be
quickly and easily applied.

ContactNow Available.. .Mister Conversion Kits!
Eliminates Contamination When Changing From

Disinfecting To Vaccinating.
us

Today!

Contact A Hy-Line Representative.
★ MARLIN HERSHEY★ TOM DAILY. 11l

AT

820 Rohrerstown Rd.. Lancaster, Pa. 17604
Phone 717-393-0865

★ DON KELSEY

HY-CROSS COMPANY
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